
CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69268 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81099 LOPEZ BERROSPI, ARNAU ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 91025 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 92808 VERDAGUER BOIXADOS, GUILLEM ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 83950 RAMON PEREZ, MARCEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 94614 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 93163 TAVERA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92015 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92165 PRIETO MUÑOZ, PAU ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83488 SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 80921 VISCONTI RUBIO, PAU ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs Sub14 en Pista Coberta

60m MASC. PC_SUB14M

600m MASC. PC_SUB14M

Sabadell, 16 de febrer de 2019



CL 88666 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, JAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87946 TALAVERON RIBERA, ROGER ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 92685 PUIGDOLLERS MORAGAS, PERE ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92719 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81792 ZEROUAL , HAMZA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90685 CHOUATI EL KHAOUAT, YALAL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88771 NAVAS ARROYO, DAVID ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78660 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, ARMAND ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92721 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 75555 ALONSO BERNARDEZ, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89515 PON RODRIGUEZ, ARAM ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91874 SERROUKH RETTA, ACHRAF ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 77131 ABERGUI , AKRAM ESP 7 UA Terrassa

1.000m MASC. PC_SUB14M

2.000m MASC.PC_SUB14M



CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87492 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, NIL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 94835 EL QASMY , MOHAMED ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 94661 TARGA MAS, JAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 91387 LEON RIOS, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93663 GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 77094 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74372 JANE VILA, LLUC ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 92627 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, URIEN ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92724 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 71123 BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82861 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, ALVARO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 93592 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 29009 MARTINEZ MORATO, IVAN ESP 7 UA Terrassa

60m tanques (0,84) MASC. PC_SUB14M

2.000m Marxa MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92723 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90405 CHECA ESPIN, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76527 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 94656 ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CAMIL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82810 FARRENY PINA, MIQUEL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB14M

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 92767 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, PAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81780 SENDRA LEAL, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB14M

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83156 VALL FERNANDEZ, MARTI ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 92587 ACOSTA CASTAÑEDA, ALESSANDRO ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 94938 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 88954 CRUZ MONTON, ROGER ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92366 GRANELL JURADO, MARCEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85584 LEN MANERO, HECTOR ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Pes (3kg) MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92767 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, PAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 78660 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, ARMAND ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 69268 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92721 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92723 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 91025 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 81780 SENDRA LEAL, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 94661 TARGA MAS, JAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 81792 ZEROUAL , HAMZA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91387 LEON RIOS, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 80921 VISCONTI RUBIO, PAU ESP 6 UA Terrassa

4x200m MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91435 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 69296 RUIZ BADIA, MARTINA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 87695 CERRO SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88968 NTUTUMU SUAYA, FELICIANA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94324 KANE SALL, MARIATA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93890 CHARLES ESTEVE, PAULA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87266 BRESOLI BELLMUNT, RAQUEL ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 92813 CAMBERO FABREGAT, PAULA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 91614 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 86326 SOLER FONTANALS, XENIA ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82211 BASKOVIC , ANA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

60m FEM. PC_SUB14F

600m FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69515 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 87041 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 81695 ALONSO DEGRACIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 73234 FARRE SEGURADO, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 92428 MORAGAS MOLINA, BERTA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78139 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 74183 DIAZ SERRA, MARIA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 83842 ARISO MARZO, ELIA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77354 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91687 GOMEZ MASCARO, CARLOTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93145 ROSELL MATUTE, ONA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

1.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F

2.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 91772 FLORES SANCHEZ, XENIA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 85795 BOULBAYEM RHARRABTI, AYA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90437 CANO JOVE, NURIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90123 BOSCH CABISCOL, PAULA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 80802 SANCHEZ PLA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86305 CORTES VILLARROYA, TANIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 80257 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 83192 BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 76096 CODINA TRASSERRA, JULIA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77365 GIMENEZ PLANELL, ARES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 89164 HIDALGO ZURILLA, BERTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 92166 PUENTEDURA CABANILLAS, CARLOTA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

2.000m Marxa FEM. PC_SUB14F

60m tanques (0,762) PC_SUB14F



CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79230 BOSCH NIUBO, MARTA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 87694 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93072 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86843 GRIMAU PERNA, AVRIL ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91135 SAUCH SECANELL, LAURA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 79955 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90427 SOLSONA PUJOL, IRENE ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82146 CHAMERO MARISCAL, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90057 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 6 Lleida UA

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB14F

Perxa FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90964 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 77389 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 70039 PUJADAS DIAZ, CELIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 85376 PARDO GARCIA, NORA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 94876 NISTOR , JULIA PAULA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 80403 XIXONS JUNYENT, JANA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85821 MOLLA TORRELLARDONA, CARLOTA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 74822 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28606 POTRONY MAQUEDA, ALBA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 87876 PIQUE HOWE, GRACE ELIZABETH ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68545 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 80276 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Barberà

Pes (2kg) FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91435 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CT 28606 POTRONY MAQUEDA, ALBA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 90964 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 69296 RUIZ BADIA, MARTINA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85795 BOULBAYEM RHARRABTI, AYA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 87694 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 87695 CERRO SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 85821 MOLLA TORRELLARDONA, CARLOTA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 91614 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 70039 PUJADAS DIAZ, CELIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92437 SALVADOR DABAN, JULIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74822 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 93072 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 93890 CHARLES ESTEVE, PAULA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 86843 GRIMAU PERNA, AVRIL ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà
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